
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

St.Nr.

40

80

63

314

96

111

34

30

117

210

232

27

46

69

991

14

15

194

25

751

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Phillip Pfaller

Frank Dechet

Martin Hinterholzer

Pius Bergmann

Florian Dietzinger

Stefan Köbler

Christian Lang

Sebastian Baum

Peter Banholzer

Jürgen Lenz

Alexander Zech

Ludwig Prummer

Max Banholzer

Maximilian Grauer

Severin Schür

Andreas Triffo

Laura Soller

Florian Haslbeck

Marcus Hartl

Dominik Joppich

Verein/Bewerber

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Berching

MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär

CMF Essenbach

MC Saal

MC Hohenlinden

MC Hohenlinden

AMC Kempten

MC Hohenlinden

MSC Reichling

MSC Eichenried

AMC Kempten

MSC Reichling

AMC Kempten

MCC Hausham

CMF Essenbach

MC Taufkirchen

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

PLZ / Wohnort

85664 Hohenlinden

91154 Roth

836666 Waakirchen

85640 Solalinden

84036 Landshut

93342 Saal

81476 München

85664 Hohenlinden

87662 Kaltental

84573 Schönberg

86899 Landsberg

85232 Bergkirchen

87662 Kaltental

86977 Burggen

87659 Hopferau

83620 Feldkirchen

93095 Hagelstadt

84434 Kirchberg

85399 Hallbergmoos

85579 Neubiberg

Sponsor

LIBRA Racing Team

Runden

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

11

8

Beste Zeit.

1:18.115

1:18.129

1:18.215

1:19.103

1:20.370

1:21.426

1:21.365

1:23.161

1:22.152

1:22.321

1:22.906

1:24.582

1:23.217

1:26.900

1:25.721

1:24.908

1:25.271

1:25.680

1:34.388

1:18.998

Diff.

12.158

19.764

25.713

35.243

45.195

48.789

1:04.487

1:08.327

1:15.344

1:30.168

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

3 Runden

6 Runden

Abstand

12.158

7.606

5.949

9.530

9.952

3.594

15.698

3.840

7.017

14.824

1 Runde

8.876

4.924

5.124

0.262

15.396

5.602

2 Runden

3 Runden

Gesamtzeit

18:42.665

18:54.823

19:02.429

19:08.378

19:17.908

19:27.860

19:31.454

19:47.152

19:50.992

19:58.009

20:12.833

18:50.704

18:59.580

19:04.504

19:09.628

19:09.890

19:25.286

19:30.888

19:45.303

20:11.114

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Nach Runden sortiert
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MC Hohenlinden e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 1

Lauf 2 [R]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:36:46

Am Weberbuckel 0,920 Km

05.08.2018 15:30

    Ergebnisliste
Clublsport Motocross 2018


